Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

650351025001

650351050001

650351100001

650351260001

Load grp. t

25

10

26

Holding Plate for STA Former Starcon

Product information

A holding plate is used for fastening the STA former to a wooden formwork. The holding plate has 2 pins on which the former is mounted and
is fixed with the anchor mounted.

Material: Steel

Finish: Electrogalvanized

Note: The delivery time for the individual products is estimated and if the desired quantity is not in stock, please contacCERTEX Danmark

A/S — Starcon for information on the applicable delivery time.

70

85

124

178

B mm

21

30

42

65

mm

24

24

44

54

L1 mm

27

37

515

69

mm

10

10

12

16

mm

t Delivery time
mm

4 2

4 2

4 2

8 2


https://www.certex.dk/en/contact-us/kontaktpersoner/starcon

Blueprint

L1




	Holding Plate for STA Former Starcon
	Blueprint


