

Holding Plate for STA Former Starcon

Product information

A holding plate is used for fastening the STA former to a wooden formwork. The holding plate has 2 pins on which the former is mounted and is fixed with the anchor mounted.

Material: Steel

Finish: Electrogalvanized

Note: The delivery time for the individual products is estimated and if the desired quantity is not in stock, please contactor Danmark A/S – Starcon for information on the applicable delivery time.

Part code	Load grp. t	L mm	B mm	H mm	L1 mm	D mm	d mm	t mm	Delivery time
650351025001	2.5	70	21	24	27	10	5	4	2
650351050001	5	85	30	24	37	10	5	4	2
650351100001	10	124	42	44	51.5	12	5	4	2
650351260001	26	178	65	54	69	16	6	8	2

Blueprint

